Inter-Faculty Track & Field Championship - 2024

FaCUILY/ INSTITULE ..ot nae s

Department of Physical Education
University of Colombo

Entry Form
O Men O women

Date : -,

No.

Full Name

Registration Number

100 m

400 m

800 m

110/ 100m Hurdles

High .Jump

Long Jump

Triple Jump

4x100 m Relay

4x400 m Relay

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Name of the team Captain: -........cooviiirii

ContaCt NO & ..o,

Signature

| hereby certify the above mentioned students are internal students of the above mentioned Faculty/ Institute.

Instructor /PE (Faculty Representative)

Contact: - Mr. Nayanthi Chandrasena (Instructor in Physical Education) - 076 847 52 35

Signature of Dean / Director / AR




